

TIP NO
FED AID NO HURRICANE PIPES
HURRICANE PIPE REPLACEMENTS
SR 1539 E BOILING SPRINGS LAKE, 1.20 MI E OF NC 87

0.210 MI

				CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING LLC	BRIDGEPOINT CIVIL LLC	CARMICHAEL CONSTRUCTION CO INC	SOUTHPORT, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		30000.00	40000.00		45000.00	
0002	0000910000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) TOWN ROAD MAINTENANCE	50 HR	25.00	1250.00	370.00	18500.00	250.00	12500.00
0003	0022000000-E	225	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	6,769 CY	1.50	10153.50	20.00	135380.00	20.00	135380.00
0004	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		179300.00		460500.00		75000.00
0005	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	7,652 CY	14.00	107128.00	20.00	153040.00	20.00	153040.00
0006	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	1,773.61 SY	5.55	9843.54	3.50	6207.64	30.00	53208.30
0007	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	400 TON	45.00	18000.00	62.00	24800.00	60.00	24000.00
0008	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) INSTALL 2 @ 96" CAAP (LABOR ONLY)	178 LF	241.00	42898.00	75.00	13350.00	1209.25	215246.50
0009	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	240 LF	10.00	2400.00	35.00	8400.00	100.00	24000.00
0010	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	760 TON	40.00	30400.00	45.00	34200.00	100.00	76000.00
0011	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50 TON	40.00	2000.00	60.00	3000.00	100.00	5000.00
0012	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	440 TON	88.00	38720.00	95.00	41800.00	250.00	110000.00
0013	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	350 TON	93.00	32550.00	110.00	38500.00	250.00	87500.00
0014	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	42 TON	573.00	24066.00	600.00	25200.00	750.00	31500.00
0015	2275000000-E	SP	FLOWABLE FILL	80 CY	250.00	20000.00	600.00	48000.00	375.00	30000.00
0016	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	645 LF	5.00	3225.00	5.00	3225.00	100.00	64500.00
0017	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	400 TON	60.00	24000.00	75.00	30000.00	75.00	30000.00
0018	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	120 TON	60.00	7200.00	75.00	9000.00	75.00	9000.00
0019	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	1,225 SY	3.00	3675.00	3.80	4655.00	10.00	12250.00
0020	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	200 SF	12.00	2400.00	18.50	3700.00	9.00	1800.00
0021	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	100 SF	5.00	500.00	10.00	1000.00	9.00	900.00
0022	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	4,200 LF	1.05	4410.00	1.50	6300.00	50.00	21000.00
0023	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,800 LF	3.00	5400.00	8.00	14400.00	5.00	9000.00
0024	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	150 TON	60.00	9000.00	75.00	11250.00	75.00	11250.00
0025	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	150 TON	45.00	6750.00	75.00	11250.00	85.00	12750.00
0026	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	3 ACR	1.00	3.00	500.00	1500.00	1000.00	3000.00
0027	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	300 LB	0.01	3.00	2.00	600.00	8.00	2400.00
0028	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	1 TON	800.00	800.00	500.00	500.00	1200.00	1200.00
0029	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200 LF	0.01	2.00	31.00	6200.00	20.00	4000.00
0030	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	500 LF	3.00	1500.00	6.75	3375.00	2.00	1000.00
0031	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	350 CY	0.01	3.50	22.00	7700.00	25.00	8750.00
0032	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	300 SY	1.50	450.00	2.50	750.00	12.00	3600.00
0033	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	1,000 SY	5.00	5000.00	5.00	5000.00	6.00	6000.00
0034	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	400 LF	8.00	3200.00	10.00	4000.00	15.00	6000.00
0035	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	30 LB	5.00	150.00	10.00	300.00	15.00	450.00
0036	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	3 ACR	2500.00	7500.00	500.00	1500.00	3500.00	10500.00
0037	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	6 ACR	1.00	6.00	100.00	600.00	300.00	1800.00
0038	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	150 LB	0.01	1.50	5.00	750.00	5.00	750.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO HURRICANE PIPES
HURRICANE PIPE REPLACEMENTS
SR 1539 E BOILING SPRINGS LAKE, 1.20 MI E OF NC 87

0.210 MI

				CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING LLC	BRIDGEPOINT CIVIL LLC	CARMICHAEL CONSTRUCTION CO INC		SOUTHPORT, NC	
0039	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	1 TON	0.01	0.01	500.00	500.00	1000.00	1000.00
0040	6096000000-E	1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	100 LB	0.01	1.00	8.50	850.00	5.00	500.00
0041	6108000000-E	1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	3 TON	600.00	1800.00	250.00	750.00	850.00	2550.00
0042	6111000000-E	SP IMPERVIOUS DIKE	100 LF	25.00	2500.00	50.00	5000.00	50.00	5000.00
0043	6114500000-N	1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10 MHR	0.01	0.10	50.00	500.00	45.00	450.00
0044	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	1.00	5.00	2500.00	12500.00	500.00	2500.00
0045	6133000000-N	SP GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) DEWATERING	Lump Sum		20600.00		20000.00		20000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	658794.15	TOTAL	1218532.64	TOTAL	1520274.80
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	658794.15	SUB-TOTAL	1218532.64	SUB-TOTAL	1520274.80
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL					
CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING LLC				1	658794.15				
BRIDGEPOINT CIVIL LLC				2	1218532.64				
CARMICHAEL CONSTRUCTION CO INC				3	1520274.80				